
 

MBA-I YEAR-I SEM 
 

Time/ 

Day 

10:00-

10:50 AM 

10:50- 

11:40 AM 

11:40- 

12:30 PM 

12:30 – 

01:00PM 

01:00- 

1:50 PM 

1:50- 

2:40 PM 

2:40- 

3:30PM 

Mon 
RMSA MOB FAA  

L 

U 

N  

C 

H  

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

BECG LBE Group 

Activities 

Tue 
BE MOB FAA BECG LBE Team Building 

Activities 

Wed 
RMSA MOB FAA BE LBE Management 

Games 

Thu 
RMSA MOB FAA BECG BE Discussion 

Session 

Fri 
RMSA BE FAA BECG BC-LAB Seminar 

Sat 
RMSA BE LBE SDA-LAB Discussion 

Session 
 

 

 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT                                                                                                               PRINCIPAL 

 

 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

19MBA01 MOB Management and Organizational 
Behaviour 

Mrs. Preeti Sarda 

19MBA02 BE Business Economics Mrs. A. Santoshi 

19MBA03 FAA Financial Accounting & Analysis Dr. C. Sudeep 

19MBA04 RMSA Research Methodology and 
Statistical Analysis 

Dr. Ahmed Basheer Baig 

19MBA05 LBE Legal and Business Environment Mr. Sagar 

19MBA06 BECG Business Ethics and Corporate 
Governance 

Mrs. A. Santoshi 

19MBA07 BC  Lab Business Communication Lab Mr. Sagar 

19MBA08 SDA Lab Statistical Data Analysis Lab Mrs. Preeti Sarda 



 

MBA-II YEAR-II SEM 
 

Time/ 

Day 

10:00-

10:50 AM 

10:50- 

11:40 AM 

11:40- 

12:30 PM 

12:30 – 

01:00PM 

01:00- 

1:50 PM 

1:50- 

2:40 PM 

2:40- 

3:30PM 

Mon 
SM/ 

RMFD 

CRM/ 

IFM 

SM  

L 

U 

N  

C 

H  

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 

IM/ 

SIFD 

Project 

Discussion 

Group 

Activities 

Tue 
SM/ 

RMFD 

CRM/ 

IFM 

SM IM/ 

SIFD 

Project 

Discussion 

Team Building 

Activities 

Wed 
SM/ 

RMFD 

CRM/ 

IFM 

SM CRM/ 

IFM 

Project 

Discussion 
Management 

Games 

Thu 
SM/ 

RMFD 

CRM/ 

IFM 

SM CRM/ 

IFM 

Project 

Discussion 
Discussion 

Session 

Fri 
SM IM/ 

SIFD 

Pre-submission project 

Seminar  
Seminar 

Sat 
SM IM/ 

SIFD 

Pre-submission project 

Seminar  
Discussion 

Session 
 

 

 

 

HEAD OF DEPARTMENT                                                                                                               PRINCIPAL 

 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty Name 

19MBA01 SM Strategic Management Mr. Sagar 

19MBA24 M4/ 
19MBA24 F4 

CRM/ 
IFM 

Customer Relationship Management /  
International Financial Management   

Mrs. A. Santoshi/ 
Dr. C. Sudeep 

19MBA25 M5/ 
19MBA25 F5 

IM/ 
SIFD 

International Marketing/ 
Strategic Investment and Financing Decisions 

Mrs. Padmaja Kurkarni/ 
 Dr. Ahmed Basheer Baig  

19MBA26 M6 / 
19MBA26F6 

SM/ 
RMFD 

Services Marketing/   
Risk Management and Financial Derivatives 

Mrs. Preeti Sarda / 
Dr. C. Sudeep 

19MBA27  
and 

19MBA28 

Project Pre-submission project Seminar  
And 

Main Projects:  Marketing and Finance 

Dr. C. Sudeep / 
 Mrs. Preeti Sarda/ 

Dr. Ahmed Basheer Baig/ 
Mr. Sagar/ 

Mrs. A. Santoshi/  
Mrs. Padmaja Kurkarni 



 


